
SCORING  

NO PER TIME G ASSIST TYPE 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

# PLAYER 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

SCORING BY PERIODS  

 1 2 3 OT TOTAL 

HOME      

VISITOR      

GOALKEEPING (SAVES) 

# 1 2 3 OT TOTAL 

      

      

TOTALS      

REF 1  

REF 2  

SCORER  

HOME   

WERE THERE ANY GAME MISCONDUCT OR MATCH PENALTIES ASSESSED? YES   NO 

PENALTIES 

PER # OFFENSE MIN OFF START ON 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

  VISITOR 

DATE  

ARENA  

TIME  

LEVEL  

GAME  

GOAL TYPES: EV—Even Strength; PP—Power Play; SH—Shorthanded; EN Empty Net; EA Extra Attacker; PS—Penalty Shot 

GOALKEEPING (SAVES) 

# 1 2 3 OT TOTAL 

      

      

TOTALS      

SCORING  

NO PER TIME G ASSIST TYPE 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

# PLAYER 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PENALTIES 

PER # OFFENSE MIN OFF START ON 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

1. Take a picture of the scoresheet. 
2. Email Hockey Ops the scoresheet. 

a. Scan the QR Code, OR 
b. Open a new email to 

stats@madisongayhockey.org 
(list the teams in the subject) 

2025 MGHA Classic Official Scoresheet

4/26/2025

Olympic Rink

10:15am

Advanced

13

and the Coconut (Advanced Lime)

Erich "E-Rich" Manthey (G)31

Brett Danielson

Brian Westrick

Caleb Drew

DJ Hanson

Elle Nelson

Riley Moran

TJ Sassorossi

Zack Dessent

Austin "Cas" Hutchison4

Dan Gunderson6

Robert Doughty17

Maddy McKeown18

Brett "Bront" Rojec29

Brandon "Soup" Campbell30

Jude Denlinger98

At Tournaments We Wear Pink (Advanced Hot Pink)

Mason "Mace" LeFebvre (G)32

Anne Marsh

Brian Power

Brook Lynn "Brook" Vike

Devon "Morty" Maloney

Jake Ruesch

Sierra Rodriguez

Tim Hebgen

Zekeiel "Zeke" Dowd

Ryan Ziltner2

Bill Norman3

Ted Jun4

Rui McLean9

Stephen "Shiny" Magnuson47

Avery Cordingley48

Nick Reese61


